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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3  

Net tax payable    4  

Interest and Fee Payable    5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6  

Taxes Paid    7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8  
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 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11  

Additional Tax and interest payable   12  

Tax and interest paid   13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14  

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on    from IP address   and verified 

by   having PAN   on  using Electronic 

Verification Code    generated through       mode. 

 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

181724130280722

181724130280722

28-Jul-2022

AAOPB1825A

UDAYAN BOSE

116 STATION SQUARE , Bhubaneswar G.P.O. , Bhubaneswar , KHORDA , 24-Odisha , 91-INDIA , 751001

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

3,05,90,960

0

3,05,90,960

1,07,38,215

66,716

1,08,04,931

1,08,04,931

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28-Jul-2022 12:00:06 49.37.43.238

UDAYAN BOSE AAOPB1825A 28-Jul-2022

XUZTILEGZI Aadhaar OTP

AAOPB1825A031817241302807228a3aa2656b22d0024f911bf9291e853f8930e4a3




