Barcode/QR code

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, IT and verified]  (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					R-7 filed	Assessment Year 2022-23
PAN AAOPB1825A						
Na	Name UDAYAN BOSE					
Ad	dress	116 STATION SQUARE, Bhubaneswar G.P.O., Bhubaneswar, KH	IORDA , 24-Odisha , 91-I	NDIA , 7	751001	
Status		Individiual Form Number			ITR-3	
File	iled u/s 139(1)-On or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgen			Number	Jumber 181724130280722	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Cur	Current Year business loss, if any				0
	Total Income					3,05,90,960
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			2		0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3		3,05,90,960
	Net tax payable			4		1,07,38,215
	Interest and Fee Payable			5		66,716
xable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			6		1,08,04,931
Ę	Tax	Taxes Paid				1,08,04,931
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)	यते 🔰	8		C
Accreted Income & Tax Details	Acc	creted Income as per section 115TD	TUS: 105	9		(
	Ado	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD				C
	Inte	erest payable u/s 115TE		11		C
	Ado	Additional Tax and interest payable			4	0
	Tax	x and interest paid	DARIW	13		0
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)		14		0
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 28-Jul-2022 12:00:06 from IP address by UDAYAN BOSE having PAN AAOPB1825A on Verification Code XUZTILEGZI generated through Aadhaar				28-Jul-2022 using Electronic		and verifiedusing Electronicmode.
	Sys	stem Generated				

Date of filing: 28-Jul-2022

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

AAOPB1825A031817241302807228a3aa2656b22d0024f911bf9291e853f8930e4a3